SPECIFICATION
MINIPIECE 54 Black -  Product Code 20054
White - 20054W,  Silver -  20054S,  Grey - 20054G
54 Channels of DMX (Digital MultipleX) digital output.
30 Programmable scene memories, with crossfade time.
 3 Chases with individual Speed and Slope controls, fade in
and out time.
Compact 19" 3U panel mounting or free-standing enclosure.

OS2 - 6 15 OS4 - 6 33 OS6 - 6 51
OS2 - 7 16 OS4 - 7 34 OS6 - 7 52
OS2 - 8 17 OS4 - 8 35 OS6 - 8 53
OS2 - 9 18 OS4 - 9 36 OS6 - 9 54
Scene Keyboard 1 Scene Scene Keyboard 2 Scene Chase Keyboard chase
Scenes 1 - 15 No. Scenes 16 - 30 No. Chases 1 - 3 No.
SK1 - 1 1 SK2 - 1 16
SK1 - 2 2 SK2 - 2 17
SK1 - 3 3 SK2 - 3 18 CK - 1 1
SK1 - 4 4 SK2 - 4 19
SK1 - 5 5 SK2 - 5 20
SK1 - 6 6 SK2 - 6 21
SK1 - 7 7 SK2 - 7 22
SK1 - 8 8 SK2 - 8 23 CK - 2 2
SK1 - 9 9 SK2 - 9 24
SK1-10 10 SK2-10 25
SK1-11 11 SK2-11 26
SK1-12 12 SK2-12 27
SK1-13 13 SK2-13 28 CK - 3 3
SK1-14 14 SK2-14 29
SK1-15 15 SK2-15 30